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Name
Maleah Marshall

Aliyah Allen

Taylor Grieser

Ann Postolowski
Veronica Vanoverbeke
Danielle Mikkelson
Kaitlyn Wackerman
Kara Newman
Sarah Byrd

Seetha Kolli
Ashlynne Ingerson
Name

Olivia (Lulu) Cousins
Rachel Robitaille
Katelynne Toloday
Smanatha Pellock
Deater Martin
Nicole Alderisio
Alyssa Myers
Megan Wandmacher
Kayleigh Williams
Sarah Hyrcyk
Aliisa Annala

Kelly Seidle

Name

Amanda White
Katlyn Faieta
Cheyenne Crist
Gretchen Joliff
Amanda Pratt

Faith Krebs

Alexa Rybicki
Jenna Burke
Makenzie Wilson
Jonigh McGee
Olivia Haimerl
Name

Level Age
7 R1 Senior 2

R1 Senior 2
R1 Senior 2
R1 Senior 2
R1 Senior 2
R1 Senior 2
R1 Senior 2
R1 Senior 2
R1 Senior 2
R1 Senior 2

7 ' R1 Senior 2
Level Age

7 R1 Senior 1
R1 Senior 1
R1 Senior 1
R1 Senior 1
R1 Senior 1
R1 Senior 1
R1 Senior 1
R1 Senior 1
R1 Senior 1
R1 Senior 1
R1 Senior 1

7 R1 Senior 1
Level Age

7 R1Junior2
R1 Junior 2
R1 Junior 2
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R1 Junior 2
R1 Junior 2
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R1 Junior 2
R1 Junior 2

7 R1Junior 2
Level Age
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Team
Splitz Gymnastics

AGA Gymnastics

GYM X-TREME Gymnastics
Top Flight Gymnastics
Olympic Dreams Gymnastics
Top Flight Gymnastics

GYM X-TREME Gymnastics
Top Flight Gymnastics
Hocking Valley Gymnastics
Hocking Valley Gymnastics
AGA Gymnastics

Team

Splitz Gymnastics

Splitz Gymnastics

Splitz Gymnastics

GYM X-TREME Gymnastics
Johnson Dance & Gymnastics
Top Flight Gymnastics
International Gymnastics
Hunt's Gymnastics Academy
Johnson Dance & Gymnastics
Diva Gymnastics Academy
Splitz Gymnastics

Olympic Dreams Gymnastics
Team

GYM X-TREME Gymnastics
Gym X FlipStarz

Top Flight Gymnastics

GYM X-TREME Gymnastics
Johnson Dance & Gymnastics
Top Flight Gymnastics

Splitz Gymnastics

Southern Ohio Gymnastics
Livonia Gymnastics Academy
Gym X FlipStarz

GYM X-TREME Gymnastics
Team

%
9.550

9.450
9.200
8.950
9.300
8.900
9.000
8.575
9.050
8.750
0.000
%
9.375
9.350
9.600
9.075
8.600
9.050
8.550
8.250
9.075
8.850
9.325
9.100

9.425
9.150
9.200
8.975
9.050
8.900
9.200
9.000
9.250
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%

PI1 UB

9.125
9.075
9.200
8.600
7.400
7.900
7.800
7.450
6.900
7.800
0.000
uB
9.250
9.425
9.325
8.350
8.825
8.200
7.300
7.750
6.200
7.525
0.000
0.000
uB
8.700
8.850
8.025
8.500
8.450
8.400
8.350
8.525
8.100
7.650
11 9.225
uB
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9.125
8.675
7.650
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8.150
8.100
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9.200
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9.375
8.000
9.025
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8.200
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8.450
0.000
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FX
9.100

9.050
8.800
8.550
8.275
8.550
8.775
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9.000
7.725
0.000
FX
9.225
9.025
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9.050
9.300
8.800
8.025
8.325
8.675
7.850
9.025
8.225
FX
8.850
9.125
8.850
8.900
9.075
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7.450
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0.000
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Red Floor Session 1, Level 7 - Saturday December 15, 2012 - 8:45 am

Num ' Name Level |Age Team % PlI1 1UB P2 BB PI3 FX Pl4 AA Pl
7112 Annabelle Riesterer 7 |R1Junior 1 Hunt's Gymnastics Academy 9.225 3 8.350 4 9.100 1 9.300 1 35.975 1
7050 'Analese Lutz 7 |R1 Junior 1 Gold Medal Gymnastics 9.300 2 8.650 1 8.950 2 8.950 4 35.850 2
7165 Tia Browning 7 |R1 Junior 1 Top Flight Gymnastics 9.100 5 8.625 2 8.400 6 9.000 3 35.125 3
7044 Bella Watts 7 R1Junior 1 | Excel Gymnastics 9.000 7 8.350 5 8.475 4 8.700 7 | 34525 4
7098 Madison Campbell 7 |R1 Junior 1 'Hocking Valley Gymnastics 8.800 8 8.225 6 8.425 5 8.850 5 34.300 5
7051 Jessica Rinehart 7 |R1 Junior 1 Gold Medal Gymnastics 9.125 4 7.900 7 8.150 7 8.800 6 33.975 6
7133 Erin McCallum 7 R1 Junior 1 | Livonia Gymnastics Academy 8.800 9 7.050 8 7775 8 8.150 8 31.775 7
7156 Paige Sanders 7 |R1 Junior 1 Splitz Gymnastics 9.500 1 0.0000 9 8.950 3 9.200 2 27.650 8
7148 Allivia Runyon 7 R1Junior 1 |Southern Ohio Gymnastics 9.050 6 8.625 3 0.0000 9 8.1000 9 25.775 9
Num | Name Level Age Team 4 PI'1 UB PI2 BB PI3 FX Pl4 AA PI
7151 Hannah DeMers 7 R1Child2 |Splitz Gymnastics 9.475 2 9.050 3 9.050 2 9.575 1 37.150 1
7502  Camri Brown 7 'R1Child2 'AGA Gymnastics 9425 3 9.400 1 8.925| 3 9.150, 3 = 36.900 2
7002 Madeline EImquist 7 'R1Child2 'AGA Gymnastics 9.500 1 7.900/ 8 9.275| 1 8.925 6 « 35.600 3
7113 Lilli Rossi 7 'R1Child2 Hunt's Gymnastics Academy 8.950 8 8.700 4 8.700 5 8.625| 10 @ 34.975 4
7070 Anna Stoll 7 'R1Child2 'GYMX-TREME Gymnastics 8.675 11 9.175 2 7.950 11 | 8.950 5 | 34.750 5
7023 Kiera Frascone 7 |R1Child2 Diva Gymnastics Academy 8.900 9 8.450 5 8.475 8 8.700 9 34525 6
7146 Chloe McCarty 7 R1Child2 |Southern Ohio Gymnastics 9.025| 5 8.275| 6 8.150, 10 @ 8.725 8 @ 34.175 7
7102 Kaley Sloan 7 'R1Child2 Hocking Valley Gymnastics 9.000 6 7500/ 9 8.650| 7 8.550/ 11 = 33.700 8
7111 Madeline Prusinowski 7 R1Child2 Hunt's Gymnastics Academy 9.250 4 8.175 7 7.300 12 @ 8.750 7 33.475 9
7022 Caragan Burick 7 'R1Child2 |Diva Gymnastics Academy 9.000 7 6.600 11 8.775 4 9.000 4 33.375 10
7118 Cecelia Walter 7 R1Child2 | International Gymnastics 8.900 10 7.0000 10 @ 8.250, 9 9.200, 2 | 33.350 11
7135 Bridgette Burrus 7 |R1Child2 Olympic Dreams Gymnastics 8.600 12 0.000 12 @ 8.700/ 6 8.375 12 @ 25.675 12
Num |Name Level Age Team 4 PI'1 UB PI2 BB PI3 FX Pl4 AA PI
7109 Jaylee McCarthy 7 R1Child1 Hunt's Gymnastics Academy 9.400/ 1 9.000/ 2 8.750| 2 9.150| 1 36.300 1
7115 Callie Madej 7 'R1Child1 IFlip"N" Dance 9.150 2 9.325 1 8.250 8 8.300, 9 @ 35.025 2
7103 Marisa Aiello 7 'R1Child1 Hunt's Gymnastics Academy 9.100 3 8.450/ 5 8.375| 6 9.025| 2 = 34.950 3
7069 Anna Scott 7 'R1Child1 ' GYM X-TREME Gymnastics 8.900 5 7350 9 9475 1 9.025 3 | 34.750 4
7101 Sophia Rockwood 7 'R1Child1 Hocking Valley Gymnastics 8.550 9 8.575 4 8.700 3 8400 8 | 34225 5
7042 Elaina McGovern 7 'R1Child1 | Excel Gymnastics 8.800 6 8.100/ 7 8.550| 4 8.300/ 10 @ 33.750 6
7025 Hope Miller 7 'R1Child1 Diva Gymnastics Academy 8.600 7 7.800 8 8.550/ 5 8.725| 5 |« 33.675 7
7041 Mckenzie Clowers 7 R1Child1 | Excel Gymnastics 8.350 10 7.100 10 @ 8300/ 7 8.575 6 32.325 8
7066 Isabella McGuire 7 'R1Chid1 'GYM X-TREME Gymnastics 9.000 4 8.625 3 0.000 9 8450 7 | 26.075 9
7147 Mary-Beth Ritchie 7 R1Child1 Southern Ohio Gymnastics 8.600 8 8.400/ 6 0.000/ 10 = 8.900, 4 @ 25.900 10
7099 Rayle Horne 7 'R1Child1 Hocking Valley Gymnastics 0.000 11 0.000 11 | 0.0000 11 | 0.000/ 11 0.000 11
7004 | Sydney VanBuskirk 7 'R1Child1 'AGA Gymnastics 0.000 12 0.000 12 | 0.000/ 12 | 0.000/ 12 0.000 12
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Num | Name

Level Age

Team

Team

Splitz Gymnastics

GYM X-TREME Gymnastics
AGA Gymnastics

Hunt's Gymnastics Academy
GYM X-TREME Gymnastics
Top Flight Gymnastics
Hocking Valley Gymnastics
Diva Gymnastics Academy
Johnson Dance & Gymnastics
Top Flight Gymnastics
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4 27.875
1/26.825
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